fracarro.com
Optical fi ber solutions
FTTH fi ber optical distribution for
multi-satellite, digital terrestrial TV and data
Serie MAP
Amplificatori da palo
fracarro.com
22

4 VoIP
5 Access control
6 Apartment optical
    termination box
7
OPTICAL FIBRE CABLES AND SPLITTERS
Splitters and multifi bers optical cables for indoor and outdoor use. From 1 up to 96 optical fi bers.
“Loose Tube” multi-fi ber cable for indoor/outdoor use
The multi-fi ber optical cables for indoor use are extra flexible.
 Ɨ        LSZH sheath for indoor use
 Ɨ Loose Tube type
 Ɨ Single-mode 9/125 G652 fi ber       . Code Item Loose tube cables
287446 OPCABO2     G657A2 indoor fi ber (2 fi bers) - reel 250mt
287447 OPCABO4 G657A2 indoor fi ber (4 fi bers) - reel 250mt
287425 OPC 8 Indoor     G657A2 indoor fi ber (8 fi bers) - reel 500mt
287452 OPCCOL12 G657A2 indoor fi ber (12 fi bers) - on request
287453 OPCCOL48 G657A2 indoor fi ber (48 fi bers) - on request
287454 OPCCOL96 G657A2 indoor fi ber (96 fi bers) - on request
287344 OPC4ARM Armored outdoor cable with 4 singlemode fi bers - on
request
287345 4SCAPC CONN SC/APC splicing service for the OPC4ARM fi ber
287346 OPC8ARM Armored outdoor cable with 8 singlemode fi bers - on
request
287347 8SCAPC CONN SC/APC splicing service for the OPC8ARM fi ber
287448 OPCGC12 12 opt fi bers outdoor cable, armored with glass fi bers
287449 OPCGC24 24 opt fi bers outdoor cable, armored with glass fi bers
287450 OPCGC48 48 opt fi bers outdoor cable, armored with glass fi bers
287451 OPCGC96 96 opt fi bers outdoor cable, armored with glass fi bers
OPCABO
OPCCOL
OPCARM
OPCGC